*Indicates Preferred Choice
5mm recommended Tab Distance
Desired Overlay
Desired Overlay
Frameless cabinet (euro) Overlay - using recommended 5mm (3/16”) Tab Distance
Face frame Overlay - using recommended 5mm (3/16”) Tab Distance
Full overlay
Straight arm

frameLESS (EURO) soft close
frameLESS (EURO) sELF close
PRIDE - Kit Ordering Guide
CALIFORNIA
P: 909.357.7730
10330 ELM AVE.
FONTANA, CA 92337
ARIZONA
P: 623.936.2627
4110 W. WASHINGTON ST.
SUITE 200
PHOENIX, AZ 85009
NEVADA
P: 702.430.3433
5625 ARVILLE ST.
SUITE C-D
LAS VEGAS, NV 89118
Face frame soft close
Hinge Description